BMB- impor t ,  A .  Van Langhendonck laan 19,  3191 Hever,  Be lg ium
TEL  +32.474.44.12.82 ·  FAX  +32.15.51.82.07 ·  in fo@BMB- impor t . com
BriLux
 VVV333---666WWW   Series
The BriLux
 V3 is latest member of V series
high power LED based MR16 lamp that
utilizes the Cool Beam Technology

G Green 525nm
3X2W MR16 PRODUCT CODE
ORDER CODE Color
Wavelength or
CCT (nm/K)
Operating
Voltage
LED
Power (W)
Typ.
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Typ. Center
Illuminance
@ 1m (Lux)
BEAM ANGLE
BT6-V3WS-1P Cool White 5000K~7000K 190 lm 1000
BT6-V3VS-1P Warm White 2800K~3800K 180 lm 910
BT6-V3RS-1P Red 625 nm 210 lm
BT6-V3AS-1P Yellow 595 nm 210 lm
BT6-V3BS-1P Blue 470 nm 60 lm
BT6-V3GS-1P Green 530 nm
12V AC/DC 3X3W
240 lm
30° ±2°
BMB- impor t ,  A .  Van Langhendonck laan 19,  3191 Hever,  Be lg ium